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R Bright or Dark
TERE nm 1550
=RSEE dB >30
R dB >18
e Sz 8] ms <8
NI dB <0.7
ERHREE dB >50
IXTNERE Vv <8
BRAFINER mw <500
TIIERE °C 20 ~ +85
FhEEE °C -40 ~ +85
HERYT mm ®5.5x20.15

1B E=ERTBNE T,
2 BN BIRERS IR NIGHE.
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(Units: mm)
PM MEMS VOA
H iTMfES HC-PMVOA-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
b3S iR FeH KABEE KAKE LR

15:1550nm B:Bright 25:min.25dB 025:00.25mm 05:0.5m 00: None
X:Efth D:Dark 30:min.30dB 09:90.9mm 10: 1.0m FP: FC/UPC
X:Hfth X:Efth 15:1.5m FA: FC/APC
X: Hftt SP: SC/UPC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/UPC
LA: LC/APC

X: Eifth
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